
NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE MATCH 1 
POLOGNE

MATCH 2 
POLOGNE 

MATCH 1 
CNTS 

MATCH 2 
CNTS

MATCH 3 
CNTS >= 623,2 NB DE PERF MEILLEURE 

PERF
MEILLEURE 

PERF2

1 ALLEZARD JUSTINE T.S. BRIVADOIS AUVERGNE 621,2 619,6 624,4 619,3 619,8 Oui 1 624,4 621,2

2 KRUMM CLÉMENTINE S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN ALSACE 618,1 620,1 614,1 620,5 619 Non 0 620,5 620,1

3 JEANNOT MARINE A.T. STE-SAVINE CHAMPAGNE 618,3 616 618,1 618,6 618,8 Non 0 618,8 618,6

4 GENG ALEXANDRA CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM ALSACE 618,1 617,9 618,4 Non 0 618,4 618,1

5 GIRARD AGATHE ABEILLE DES AYDES CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 618,6 617,5 613 Non 0 618,6 617,5

6 MICHAUX TIMÉA C.T. SAINT-GAUDINOIS MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 616,1 617,6 616,4 Non 0 617,6 616,4

7 MAURIERES MARINE CERCLE TIR. GASCONS MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 610,2 615,7 616,2 Non 0 616,2 615,7

8 TERRASSON LISA DETENTE ROCHELAISE POITOU-CHARENTES 617 607 615,3 Non 0 617 615,3

9 WILLOT LOUISA T.S. BRIVADOIS AUVERGNE 618,1 611,5 612,6 Non 0 618,1 612,6

10 DEVAUX CASSANDRE ALBERT SPORT TIR PICARDIE 615,4 609,5 610,4 Non 0 615,4 610,4

11 BLARY KIMÉA C.O. TRITHOISE NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 607,5 611,6 608,8 Non 0 611,6 608,8

RÉSULTATS ISSF CIBLE 10 MÈTRES
COMPÉTITION INTERNATIONALE 10 M - POLOGNE (du 28 novembre au 1er décembre 2019)

ÉVALUATIONS NATIONALES 10 M - CNTS (du 11 au 13 décembre 2019)

CARABINE 10 MÈTRES - JUNIORS FILLES



NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE MATCH 1 
CNTS 

MATCH 2 
CNTS

MATCH 3 
CNTS TOTAL

1 ALLEZARD JUSTINE T.S. BRIVADOIS AUVERGNE 624,4 619,3 619,8 1863,5

2 JEANNOT MARINE A.T. STE-SAVINE CHAMPAGNE 618,1 618,6 618,8 1855,5

3 GENG ALEXANDRA CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM ALSACE 618,1 617,9 618,4 1854,4

4 KRUMM CLÉMENTINE S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN ALSACE 614,1 620,5 619 1853,6

5 MICHAUX TIMÉA C.T. SAINT-GAUDINOIS MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 616,1 617,6 616,4 1850,1

6 GIRARD AGATHE ABEILLE DES AYDES CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 618,6 617,5 613 1849,1

7 WILLOT LOUISA T.S. BRIVADOIS AUVERGNE 618,1 611,5 612,6 1842,2

8 MAURIERES MARINE CERCLE TIR. GASCONS MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 610,2 615,7 616,2 1842,1

9 TERRASSON LISA DETENTE ROCHELAISE POITOU-CHARENTES 617 607 615,3 1839,3

10 DEVAUX CASSANDRE ALBERT SPORT TIR PICARDIE 615,4 609,5 610,4 1835,3

11 BLARY KIMÉA C.O. TRITHOISE NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 607,5 611,6 608,8 1827,9

RÉSULTATS ISSF CIBLE 10 MÈTRES

CARABINE 10 MÈTRES - JUNIORS FILLES

ÉVALUATIONS NATIONALES 10 M - CNTS (du 11 au 13 décembre 2019)



WED 11 DEC 2019, START TIME 16:00
CNTS

CARABINE JF MATCH 1
FINAL RESULTS

Evaluations nationales

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

249.6

10.6  9.810.410.510.810.910.5
10.210.310.710.610.410.4  9.7

228.8208.7187.6166.5145.3124.0

10.910.2
10.310.2
10.310.5
10.410.0
10.610.4

103.851.3AUVALLEZARD
JUSTINE

3011

247.5

  9.910.2  9.710.110.410.310.5
10.310.410.210.110.210.710.7

227.3206.7186.8166.6146.0125.0

10.610.5
10.310.7
  9.910.1
10.410.3
10.610.4

103.852.0CENGIRARD
AGATHE

3062

226.7

10.110.710.810.710.810.1
10.510.010.810.410.010.6

206.1185.4163.8142.7121.9

  9.910.4
  9.910.5
10.4  9.7
10.610.2
  9.7  9.9

101.250.7NPCWILLOT
LOUISA

3143

205.0

10.110.510.210.4  9.5
10.3  9.810.6  9.4  9.9

184.6164.3143.5123.7

10.710.6
10.310.7
10.510.5
10.310.4
10.4  9.9

104.352.1CHAJEANNOT
MARINE

3084

182.9

  9.9  9.110.3  9.9
10.010.1  9.910.6

163.0143.8123.6

  9.810.3
10.110.3
10.210.6
10.610.2
10.810.2

103.151.6PICDEVAUX
CASSANDRE

3035

162.5

10.410.010.0
10.410.8  9.6

141.7120.9

10.610.1
10.710.4
  9.8  9.3
10.310.2
10.7  9.2

101.349.2ALSGENG
ALEXANDRA

3056

141.6

10.610.0
10.410.2

120.6

10.610.7
10.1  9.9
  9.2  9.4
10.410.1
10.010.0

100.450.1P-CTERRASSON
LISA

3137

119.7
10.6
  8.1

  9.510.5
10.0  9.9
  9.8  9.6
10.5  9.9
10.610.7

101.050.6M-PMICHAUX
TIMÉA

3128

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 74305E2B

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

2F000000IA1112191600.1.AR60WJ.0.001.pdfVersion of 11 DEC 2019, 16:18 Page 1 of 1829F

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER

Laura Corso
AUV



WED 11 DEC 2019, START TIME 14:00
CNTS

Qualification
CARABINE JF MATCH 1

RESULTS
Evaluations nationales

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

624.4AUVALLEZARD JUSTINE301271 QF104.9 106.2 103.7 103.1 104.8 101.7

618.6CENGIRARD AGATHE306172 QF101.4 104.0 103.9 101.8 103.2 104.3

618.1ALSGENG ALEXANDRA305223 QF101.2 103.7 104.3 102.8 101.7 104.4

618.1NPCWILLOT LOUISA314234 QF103.9 102.8 103.2 101.2 102.8 104.2

618.1CHAJEANNOT MARINE308205 QF104.4 102.6 101.0 103.4 103.6 103.1

617.0P-CTERRASSON LISA313216 QF102.5 103.3 103.1 102.4 102.5 103.2

616.1M-PMICHAUX TIMÉA312187 QF101.0 104.8 102.9 102.1 102.6 102.7

615.4PICDEVAUX CASSANDRE303258 QF102.8 102.0 102.9 103.6 101.7 102.4

614.1ALSKRUMM CLÉMENTINE309199 103.6 101.9 103.4 103.3 100.6 101.3

610.2M-PMAURIERES MARINE3112410 98.9 101.6 101.8 103.6 101.5 102.8

607.5NPCBLARY KIMÉA3021611 103.3 102.0 101.1 101.2 102.4 97.5

DNSALSERDMANN EMMANUELLE304

DNSM-PGOMEZ EMILIE307

DNSNORLEMESLE MARINE310

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 14; Total number of athletes: 14

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 67359135

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point
Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final

2Q000000IA1112191400.1.AR60WJ.0.001.pdfVersion of 11 DEC 2019, 15:14 Page 1 of 1829F

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER

Laura Corso

Laura Corso
AUV



THU 12 DEC 2019, START TIME 17:00
CNTS

CARABINE JF MATCH 2
FINAL RESULTS

Evaluations nationales

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

247.8

10.510.710.210.710.1  9.810.5
10.3  9.510.310.810.510.410.2

227.0206.8186.3164.8144.2124.0

  9.910.4
10.5  9.8
10.610.7
  9.610.4
10.810.6

103.351.9ALSKRUMM
CLÉMENTINE

3091

247.0

10.510.510.510.110.1  9.910.8
10.810.510.110.9  9.910.010.6

225.7204.7184.1163.1143.1123.2

10.210.5
  9.7  9.7
10.310.4
10.310.5
10.6  9.6

101.850.7M-PMICHAUX
TIMÉA

3122

225.2

  9.4  9.810.410.5  9.510.5
10.2  9.910.810.810.710.5

205.6185.9164.7143.4123.2

10.010.0
  9.410.4
10.410.2
10.310.3
10.710.5

102.251.4AUVALLEZARD
JUSTINE

3013

204.2

10.110.710.010.610.5
  9.810.510.210.610.6

184.3163.1142.9121.7

10.3  9.7
10.610.2
  9.710.4
  9.810.2
  9.510.2

100.650.7CENGIRARD
AGATHE

3064

183.3

  9.910.410.210.0
10.510.210.8  9.9

162.9142.3121.3

10.410.4
10.110.3
10.0  9.5
10.3  9.8
10.310.3

101.450.3ALSGENG
ALEXANDRA

3055

162.5

10.4  9.910.3
10.7  9.910.6

141.4121.6

10.410.1
10.0  9.7
10.510.2
  9.710.5
  9.010.6

100.751.1CHAJEANNOT
MARINE

3086

141.2

  9.6  9.9
10.410.2

121.2

  9.210.8
10.410.1
10.410.6
10.110.0
  9.7  9.8

101.151.3M-PMAURIERES
MARINE

3117

119.3
10.5
10.3

  9.0  9.2
10.410.5
  9.910.0
10.3  8.9
10.110.2

98.548.8NPCBLARY
KIMÉA

3028

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend C47859B4

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

8F000000IA1212191700.1.AR60WJ.0.001.pdfVersion of 12 DEC 2019, 17:21 Page 1 of 1829F
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THU 12 DEC 2019, START TIME 14:00
CNTS

Qualification
CARABINE JF MATCH 2

RESULTS
Evaluations nationales

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

620.5ALSKRUMM CLÉMENTINE309361 QF105.2 102.7 103.0 105.2 102.6 101.8

619.3AUVALLEZARD JUSTINE301272 QF101.8 102.8 105.0 103.6 102.9 103.2

618.6CHAJEANNOT MARINE308303 QF102.3 103.7 105.1 102.4 101.9 103.2

617.9ALSGENG ALEXANDRA305294 QF102.1 102.9 103.3 103.4 104.0 102.2

617.6M-PMICHAUX TIMÉA312335 QF102.1 103.2 101.3 103.4 104.8 102.8

617.5CENGIRARD AGATHE306286 QF104.2 104.6 102.5 98.4 104.5 103.3

615.7M-PMAURIERES MARINE311317 QF101.7 102.6 103.9 104.4 101.5 101.6

611.6NPCBLARY KIMÉA302398 QF101.5 101.6 101.6 102.0 101.3 103.6

611.5AUVWILLOT LOUISA314359 103.5 102.7 101.5 101.6 101.4 100.8

609.5PICDEVAUX CASSANDRE3033710 103.4 100.3 99.8 100.4 103.2 102.4

607.0P-CTERRASSON LISA3133411 102.4 101.8 100.3 100.0 101.8 100.7

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 11; Total number of athletes: 11

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 29717D1D

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation
QF Qualified for Final

8Q000000IA1212191400.1.AR60WJ.0.001.pdfVersion of 12 DEC 2019, 15:10 Page 1 of 1829F
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FRI 13 DEC 2019, START TIME 09:00
CNTS

Qualification
CARABINE JF MATCH 3

RESULTS
Evaluations nationales

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

619.8AUVALLEZARD JUSTINE301231 QF103.1 104.9 103.7 103.4 102.4 102.3

619.0ALSKRUMM CLÉMENTINE309182 QF102.7 103.1 103.6 103.1 103.4 103.1

618.8CHAJEANNOT MARINE308213 QF101.1 105.5 104.0 104.2 102.9 101.1

618.4ALSGENG ALEXANDRA305204 QF101.4 104.7 104.6 103.5 102.6 101.6

616.4M-PMICHAUX TIMÉA312175 QF101.7 103.6 103.0 101.6 103.0 103.5

616.2M-PMAURIERES MARINE311276 QF103.0 101.4 103.1 103.3 103.3 102.1

615.3P-CTERRASSON LISA313197 QF101.6 100.4 102.7 102.8 103.2 104.6

613.0CENGIRARD AGATHE306148 QF102.1 102.4 102.5 102.1 102.7 101.2

612.6AUVWILLOT LOUISA314269 101.0 101.9 103.7 102.3 101.7 102.0

610.4PICDEVAUX CASSANDRE3032510 102.3 101.2 100.9 100.3 103.0 102.7

608.8NPCBLARY KIMÉA3022411 102.2 100.5 101.1 100.5 102.1 102.4

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 11; Total number of athletes: 11

Protest Date / Time:

Legend B581E359

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation
QF Qualified for Final
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